Wireless Module
WM825B00
Single-Band (2.4 GHz) Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
module with integrated antenna
Datasheet
Revision 0.9
February 6, 2017
Copyright © 2016 Wi2Wi, Inc.

WM825B00
11. Ordering Information
Table 6: Ordering Information for Modules
Part Order Number Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
WM825-B00-I3QT Industrial:   -40°C to +85°C Tray
WM825-B00-I3QR Industrial:   -40°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
WM825-B00-E3QT Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tray
WM825-B00-E3QR Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
WM825-B00-C3QT Commercial:   0°C to +70°C Tray
WM825-B00-C3QR Commercial:   0°C to +70°C Tape & Reel
Table 7: Ordering Information for Evaluation Kits
Part Order
Number
Contents of the Evaluation Kit
Packaging
Method
WM825-B00-EVK3
WM825-B00-I3 Module on Evaluation Board,
2.4 GHz Rubber Duck Antenna, u.FL connector
cable and USB-A / Micro-AB Cable
Box
WM825-B00-DVK3
WM825-B00-EVK3 and
i.MX6 development platform with
all software and collaterals
Box
12. Data Sheet Status
Wi2Wi, Inc. reserves the right to change the specification without prior notice in order to improve the
design and supply the best possible product. Updated information, firmware and release notes will be
made available on www.wi2wi.com. Please check with Wi2Wi Inc. for the most recent data before
initiating or completing a design.
Copyright © 2016 Wi2Wi, Inc.
Email: support@wi2wi.com for feedback on document
  Page 21 of 22
WM825B00
13. Certifications
WM825B00 complies with the following standards:
FCC: 15C
IC: RSS-247
CE:  EN 300 328 v1.9.1, EN 301 489-1 v1.9.2
 EN 301 489-17 v2.2.1, EN 60950-1